Red Bull Ring

Clas N° Driver
1 8 Rafael Camara
2 12  Andrea Kimi Antonelli
3 27  Kas Haverkort
4 65  Santiago Ramos
5 19  Esteban Masson
6 85 Macéo Capietto
7 64 Maya Weug
8 34  Martinius Stenshorne
9 77  Tim Tramnitz
10 26 Victor Bernier
11 47  Nikhil Bohra
12 3 Alessandro Giusti
13 11 Levente Revesz
14 10 Joshua Durksen
15 25 Marcus Amand
16 30 Michael Belov
17 5  Tom Lebbon
18 18  Laurens Van Hoepen
19 4 Roman Bilinski
20 43 Owen Tangavelou
21 7 Lorenzo Fluxa
22 21 Hadrien David
23 15  Sami Meguetounif
24 28 Pierre - Alexandre Provost
25 14 Bruno Del Pino
26 13  Jesse Carrasquedo
27 73  Emerson Fittipaldi Jr.
28 68 Niels Koolen
29 88  Matias Zagazeta
30 55  William Karlsson
31 23 Ivan Klymenko
32 99  Giovanni Maschio

* PENALTIES
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Red Bull Ring
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Collective Test 1

aszsm) Provisional Results

Cat Clas Team

R

R 2
R 3
R 4
R 5
R 6
R

R

R 9
R 10

PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING
VAN AMERSFOORT
RPM

SAINTELOC RACING
RPM

KIC MOTORSPORT
R-ACE GP

R-ACE GP

MP MOTORSPORT
TRIDENT

G4 RACING

ARDEN

ARDEN

ART GRAND PRIX
G4 RACING

ARDEN

ART GRAND PRIX
TRIDENT

TRIDENT

PREMA RACING
MONOLITE RACING
MP MOTORSPORT
G4 RACING

MP MOTORSPORT
VAN AMERSFOORT
SAINTELOC RACING
VAN AMERSFOORT
R-ACE GP

KIC MOTORSPORT
KIC MOTORSPORT
MONOLITE RACING

A FRA TA  NLD

NLD FRA FRA FIN

FRA GBR CHE FRA GBR GBR CHE ITA

A ITA A

FRA NLD FRA NLD NLD CHE NID ITA

FIN FIN

A

Vehicle

Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine

Formula Alpine

Best Time
21 1:26.484
23 1:26.557
21 1:26.674
17 1:26.721
20 1:26.730
18 1:26.769
16 1:26.853
22 1:26.861
17 1:26.892
17 1:26.920
17 1:26.972
17 1:26.993
22 1:27.056
21 1:27.057
19 1:27.083
20 1:27.083
21 1:27.122
19 1:27.136
18 1:27.147
19 1:27.158
18 1:27.183
20 1:27.192
22 1:27.215
18 1:27.270
19 1:27.271
18 1:27.466
20 1:27.496
19 1:27.541
17 1:27.610
21 1:27.959
22 1:28.267
19 1:28.457

Gap

0.073
0.190
0.237
0.246
0.285
0.369
0.377
0.408
0.436
0.488
0.509
0.572
0.573
0.599
0.599
0.638
0.652
0.663
0.674
0.699
0.708
0.731
0.786
0.787
0.982
1.012
1.057
1.126
1.475
1.783
1.973

Interval

0.073
0.117
0.047
0.009
0.039
0.084
0.008
0.031
0.028
0.052
0.021
0.063
0.001
0.026
0.000
0.039
0.014
0.011
0.011
0.025
0.009
0.023
0.055
0.001
0.195
0.030
0.045
0.069
0.349
0.308
0.190

CARS #3 - #4 - #5 - #7 - #8 - #10 - #11 - #12 - #13 - #14 - #15 - #18 - #19 - #21 - #23 - #25 - #26 - #27 - #28 - #30 - #34 - #43 - #47 SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TRACK
CARS #55 - #64 - #65 - #68 - #73 - #77 - #85 - #88 - #99 SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TRACK LIMITS

Track Temp: 29.9°C  Air Temp:

18.3°C

Humidity: 67 %

Track Status:

DRY

Race Director:

Timekeeper:

Luis Garcia
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